
公式練習スケジュール【３月２８日（金）】

出場クラス
公式練習
グループ

日時
公式練習
滑走順

氏名 氏名フリガナ 所属

選考会Nv.B2女子 1 赤  澤    結  香 ｱｶｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｶ アイビスSC
選考会Nv.B2女子 2 木  村    絵  麻 ｷﾑﾗ ｴﾏ 八戸FSC
選考会Nv.B2女子 3 三  浦    嘉  乃 ﾐｳﾗ ﾖｼﾉ ROYCE' F･S･C
選考会Nv.B2女子 4 西  本    陽  葵 ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾀ 帯広FSC
選考会Nv.B2女子 5 曹        嘉  純 ｿｳ ｶｼﾞｭﾝ 札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ
選考会Nv.B2女子 6 芳  本    ここね ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｺｺﾈ 宮城FSC
選考会Nv.B2女子 7 野  口    菫  花 ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｽﾐﾚ 札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ
選考会Nv.B2女子 8 河  本    和  薫 ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾜｶ ROYCE' F･S･C
選考会Nv.B2男子 9 泉        篤  杜 ｲｽﾞﾐ ｱﾂﾄ 宮城FSC
選考会Nv.B1男子 1 菊  池    英  仁 ｷｸﾁ ﾋﾃﾞﾋﾄ 宮城FSC
選考会Nv.B1女子 2 梅  林    留実加 ｳﾒﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾙﾐｶ 帯広FSC
選考会Nv.B1女子 3 石  坂    依絵里 ｲｼｻﾞｶ ｲｴﾘ 札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ
選考会Nv.A2男子 4 有  馬    瑛  太 ｱﾘﾏ ｴｲﾀ ROYCE' F･S･C
選考会Nv.A2男子 5 池  田    悠  月 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 宮城FSC
選考会Nv.A1男子 6 西  山    誠  馬 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｾｲﾏ アイビスSC
選考会Nv.A2女子 7 小  関    夏  帆 ｺｾｷ ｶﾎ ROYCE' F･S･C
選考会Nv.A2女子 8 笹  木    美  杏 ｻｻｷ ﾐｱ 札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ
選考会Nv.A2女子 9 寺  澤    朱  莉 ﾃﾗｻﾜ ｼﾞｭﾘ 新潟FC
選考会Nv.A1女子 1 関  向    幸  実 ｾｷﾑｶｲ ｺｳﾐ 八戸FSC
選考会Nv.A1女子 2 梶  原        穂 ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾐﾉﾘ 宮城FSC
選考会Nv.A1女子 3 柳  澤        螢 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾎﾀﾙ 新潟FCKZ
選考会Nv.A1女子 4 小  川    笑  凛 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾆｺﾘ 北海道FOREST.F.S.C
選考会Nv.A1女子 5 三  浦    諒  子 ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｺ ROYCE' F･S･C
選考会Nv.A1女子 6 谷  口    くるみ ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｸﾙﾐ 札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ
選考会Nv.A1女子 7 坂  田    萌  唯 ｻｶﾀ ﾒｲ 帯広FSC
選考会Nv.A1女子 8 嶺  岸    聖  那 ﾐﾈｷﾞｼ ｾﾅ 宮城FSC
選考会Nv.A1女子 9 益  戸        歩 ﾏｽﾄﾞ ｱﾕﾑ 仙台FSC
選考会Nv.A1女子 10 工  藤    彩  馨 ｸﾄﾞｳ ｱﾔｶ 仙台　Pearl　FSC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 1 桝  屋    心  優 ﾏｽﾔ ﾐﾕ 新潟FC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 2 佐  藤    あさひ ｻﾄｳ ｱｻﾋ 郡山スケートクラブ
北日本Jr.女子U-14 3 斎  藤    心  那 ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｺﾅ 宇都宮フィギュアC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 4 櫻  井    りりあ ｻｸﾗｲ ﾘﾘｱ 仙台FSC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 5 林        梨  乃 ﾊﾔｼ ﾘﾉ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 6 伊  藤    あかり ｲﾄｳ ｱｶﾘ 仙台　Pearl　FSC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 7 安  田    栞  和 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｶﾝﾅ 栃木県スケート連盟
北日本Jr.女子U-14 8 小  川    葉  宇 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾖｳ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 9 松  岡        結 ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾕｲ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 10 久  保    愛  奈 ｸﾎﾞ ｱｲﾅ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 11 西  谷    心  花 ﾆｼﾔ ｺﾉｶ 八戸FSC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 1 小河原        葵 ｵｶﾞﾜﾗ ｱｵｲ 郡山スケートクラブ
北日本Jr.女子U-14 2 石  井    いち花 ｲｼｲ ｲﾁｶ アイビスSC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 3 伊  藤    由  真 ｲﾄｳ ﾕﾏ 仙台　Pearl　FSC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 4 佐  藤    芙  砂 ｻﾄｳ ﾊｽﾅ 高崎クラブ
北日本Jr.女子U-14 5 松  岡        咲 ﾏﾂｵｶ ｻｷ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 6 大  島    す  ず ｵｵｼﾏ ｽｽﾞ 宇都宮フィギュアC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 7 松  本    咲  希 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｻｷ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Jr.女子U-14 8 真  貝        榛 ｼﾝｶﾞｲ ﾊﾙ アイビスSC
北日本Jr.女子O-15 9 藤  原    愛  菜 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｱｲﾅ 八戸学院光星高校
北日本Jr.女子O-15 10 小  野    友里愛 ｵﾉ ﾕﾘｱ 秋田FSC
北日本Jr.女子O-15 11 松  坂    花  歩 ﾏﾂｻﾞｶ ｶﾎ 宮城FSC
北日本Jr.女子O-15 1 本  間    久  愛 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾋｻﾅ 新潟FC
北日本Jr.女子O-15 2 中  井    萌  花 ﾅｶｲ ﾓｴｶ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Jr.女子O-15 3 齋  藤    希  咲 ｻｲﾄｳ ｷｻｷ 桐生クラブ
北日本Jr.女子O-15 4 西  本    弥  春 ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾐﾊﾙ 千葉経済大学附属高校
北日本Jr.女子O-15 5 工  藤    緒  心 ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 第一中学校
北日本Jr.女子O-15 6 大  槻    千  遥 ｵｵﾂｷ ﾁﾊﾙ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Jr.女子O-15 7 鷹  山    愛碧歌 ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｱﾐｶ 第一中学校
北日本Jr.女子O-15 8 喜  山        凜 ｷﾔﾏ ﾘﾝ 仙台　Pearl　FSC
北日本Jr.女子O-15 9 清  里    美  星 ｷﾖｻﾄ ﾐﾎ 宮城FSC
北日本Jr.女子O-15 10 寺  澤    莉  子 ﾃﾗｻﾜ ﾘｺ 新潟FC
北日本Jr.女子O-15 11 船  木        空 ﾌﾅｷ ｿﾗ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC

Jr女子③

3/28
（金）

10:25～
10:45

Jr女子①

3/28
（金）

9:45～
10:05

Jr女子②

3/28
（金）

10:05～
10:25

選考会①

3/28
（金）

8:30～
8:50

選考会②

3/28
（金）

8:50～
9:10

選考会③

3/28
（金）

9:10～
9:30



公式練習スケジュール【３月２９日（土）】

出場クラス
公式練習
グループ

日時
公式練習
滑走順

氏名 氏名フリガナ 所属

北日本Bクラス男子 1 泉        篤  杜 ｲｽﾞﾐ ｱﾂﾄ 宮城FSC
北日本Bクラス男子 2 武  山    怜  生 ﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾚｵ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Bクラス男子 3 工  藤    航  資 ｸﾄﾞｳ ｺｳｽｹ 宮城FSC
北日本Bクラス男子 4 佐  藤    叶  多 ｻﾄｳ ｶﾅﾀ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Bクラス男子 5 高  橋    陵  駕 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Bクラス女子 6 佐  藤        雅 ｻﾄｳ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Bクラス女子 7 芹  澤    美  柑 ｾﾘｻﾞﾜ ﾐｶﾝ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Bクラス女子 8 青  野    月  花 ｾｲﾉ ﾂｷｶ 宮城FSC
北日本Bクラス女子 9 李        沐  曦 ﾘ ﾑｷ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Bクラス女子 1 来  栖    湖乃佳 ｸﾙｽ ｺﾉｶ 栃木県スケート連盟
北日本Bクラス女子 2 島  田    結  希 ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 茨城ゴールドFSC
北日本Bクラス女子 3 曹        嘉  純 ｿｳ ｶｼﾞｭﾝ 札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ
北日本Bクラス女子 4 吉  田    弥  愛 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾔｴ 新潟FC
北日本Bクラス女子 5 芳  本    ここね ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｺｺﾈ 宮城FSC
北日本Bクラス女子 6 伊  藤    あかり ｲﾄｳ ｱｶﾘ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Bクラス女子 7 柴  田    碧  衣 ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｱｵｲ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Bクラス女子 8 西  村    風  香 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾌｳｶ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Bクラス女子 9 米  津    柚  花 ﾖﾈﾂﾞ ﾕｽﾞｶ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Bクラス女子 10 赤  澤    結  香 ｱｶｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｶ アイビスSC
北日本Bクラス女子 1 徳  永    有  香 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾕｶ アイビスSC
北日本Bクラス女子 2 山  崎    珀  那 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾊﾅ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Bクラス女子 3 佐々木    瑠  香 ｻｻｷ ﾙｶ 宮城FSC
北日本Bクラス女子 4 木  村    絵  麻 ｷﾑﾗ ｴﾏ 八戸FSC
北日本Bクラス女子 5 高  橋        桜 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｻｸﾗ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Bクラス女子 6 鈴  木    緩  流 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾙ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Bクラス女子 7 山  本    絢  奏 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾔｶ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Bクラス女子 8 河  本    和  薫 ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾜｶ ROYCE' F･S･C
北日本Bクラス女子 9 石  坂    依絵里 ｲｼｻﾞｶ ｲｴﾘ 札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ
北日本Bクラス女子 10 鈴  木    海  先 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐｻｷ 宮城FSC
北日本Aクラス男子 1 有  馬    瑛  太 ｱﾘﾏ ｴｲﾀ ROYCE' F･S･C
北日本Aクラス男子 2 永  井    湧  生 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾜｸ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Aクラス男子 3 西  山    誠  馬 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｾｲﾏ アイビスSC
北日本Aクラス男子 4 池  田    悠  月 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 宮城FSC
北日本Aクラス男子 5 竹  前    斡  希 ﾀｹﾏｴ ｱﾂｷ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Aクラス男子 6 木  村    碧  一 ｷﾑﾗ ｱｵｲ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Aクラス女子 7 風  間    茉  歩 ｶｻﾞﾏ ﾏﾎ アイビスSC
北日本Aクラス女子 8 梶  原        穂 ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾐﾉﾘ 宮城FSC
北日本Aクラス女子 9 石  山    佳  歩 ｲｼﾔﾏ ｶﾎ 新潟FC
北日本Aクラス女子 10 小  川    笑  凛 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾆｺﾘ 北海道FOREST.F.S.C
北日本Aクラス女子 11 谷  口    くるみ ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｸﾙﾐ 札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ
北日本Aクラス女子 12 吉  田    ひより ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ 仙台　Pearl　FSC
北日本Aクラス女子 1 澤  野        碧 ｻﾜﾉ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Aクラス女子 2 工  藤    彩  馨 ｸﾄﾞｳ ｱﾔｶ 仙台　Pearl　FSC
北日本Aクラス女子 3 柳  澤        螢 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾎﾀﾙ 新潟FCKZ
北日本Aクラス女子 4 関  向    幸  実 ｾｷﾑｶｲ ｺｳﾐ 八戸FSC
北日本Aクラス女子 5 嶺  岸    聖  那 ﾐﾈｷﾞｼ ｾﾅ 宮城FSC
北日本Aクラス女子 6 高  橋    凛  圭 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘﾝｶ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Aクラス女子 7 末  田    心  寧 ｽｴﾀﾞ ｺｺﾈ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Aクラス女子 8 杉  本    果  穂 ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶﾎ 新潟FC
北日本Aクラス女子 9 小  関    夏  帆 ｺｾｷ ｶﾎ ROYCE' F･S･C
北日本Aクラス女子 10 顕  谷    春  佳 ｱﾗﾔ ﾊﾙｶ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Aクラス女子 11 寺  澤    朱  莉 ﾃﾗｻﾜ ｼﾞｭﾘ 新潟FC
北日本Aクラス女子 12 山  田        怜 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾚｲ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Aクラス女子 13 笹  木    美  杏 ｻｻｷ ﾐｱ 札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ
北日本Jr.男子 1 堀  野    伊  織 ﾎﾘﾉ ｲｵﾘ 八戸FSC
北日本Jr.男子 2 河  本    英  士 ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｴｲｼﾞ 仙台FSC
北日本Jr.男子 3 佐々木    雄  大 ｻｻｷ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 宮城FSC
北日本Jr.男子 4 船  内    海  希 ﾌﾅｳﾁ ﾐｽﾞｷ 高崎クラブ
北日本Jr.男子 5 武  田    龍  哉 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾔ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Jr.男子 6 高            旭 ｺｳ ｷｮｸ アクアリンクちばSC
北日本Jr.男子 7 岡  本    和  彩 ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶｲ 新潟FC
北日本Sr.女子 8 高  津    稀  奈 ﾀｶﾂ ｷﾅ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC
北日本Sr.女子 9 小  成    日  和 ｺﾅﾘ ﾋﾖﾘ 日本大学
北日本Sr.女子 10 吉  田    け  い ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲ 宮城FSC
北日本Sr.女子 11 聖  前    埜乃華 ｼｮｳｾﾞﾝ ﾉﾉｶ 東北福祉大学
北日本Sr.女子 12 一  色    紗矢夏 ｲｯｼｷ ｻﾔｶ 仙台FSC
北日本Sr.女子 13 伊  東        礼 ｲﾄｳ ﾚｲ 法政大学

NvＡ②

3/29
（土）

8:35～
8:55

Jr男子
Sr女子

3/29
（土）

8:55～
9:15

NvＢ③

3/29
（土）

7:40～
8:00

NvＡ①

3/29
（土）

8:15～
8:35

NvＢ①

3/29
（土）

7:00～
7:20

NvＢ②

3/29
（土）

7:20～
7:40


